Excellent/Master | Cindy Tilly

KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California
Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:51:44 13

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0

0:44:45 6

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

— 0:31:51 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

Master 08 inch
8025 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed = Deborah Wachter

Master Preferred 12 inch

12020 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny scott-fox

12018 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Master 12 inch

12019 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Excellent 12 inch

12010 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Master Preferred 16 inch

16005 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bre Patti Keating

16001 Charis Border Collie Sharon Williamson

16003 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:34:08 0
0:31:20 0
0:43:36 8

38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB
NO L 2110110101
38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
ABSENT L/ 0000000000 []
NO [ 3110111011 []
35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB
69 ¥ 1st 4111111101
35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB
ABSENT L/ 0000000000 []
35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
80 ¥  1st 6111111111 ¥
NO 2011110111 []
NO L 2111111110 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Cindy Tilly

Master

16029 Xuby
16002 Yeager
16010 Echo
16033 Zoey
16027 Dashell

Excellent

16047 Charley

16 inch

Pumi
Keeshond

Keeshond

Kathie Ogden
Kris Arnds

Tawn Sinclair

All American Dog/Mixed Bre Patti Keating

Shetland Sheepdog

Barbara Demko

Kris Arnds

Course Time:

Time  TmFits
0:30:41 0
0:40:13 5

No Time 0
0:39:83 4

9

0:44:36

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0

KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California
Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

3

1
1
1
1
1

4

1
0
0
0
0

5

1
1
1
1
1

6

1
1
1
0
0

7

1
1
1
0
0

8

1
1
1
0
1

9 10

[ S S =

i

SB

Ky

OO

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
1010011001

SB

Master Preferred

20027 Monster

Master

20016 Jazzy

16 inch
Keeshond
20 inch

Giant Schnauzer

20 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Michelle Kiernan

Nancy Gills

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:35:85 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:30:90 0

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
Ist 5110111111

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

35
Score Q Place 1 2
80 1st 6 1
69 ond 4 1
NO L 40
NO L 5 1
NO L 5 1
35
Score Q Place
NO L
35
Score Q Place
75
32
Score Q Place
78

12345 67 8 910
Ist 4111111111

SB

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California
Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores

Open

12022 Brandt

12 inch

Border Terrier

Irene Ramos

Course Time: ______ 35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 123 45 6 7 8 910 SB
No Time 0 NOQ L[] 2011010110 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California
Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB

58 v st 2010110111

32

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

ABSENT [/ 00000O0OO0OO0O0O0O I[]

32

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 123 45 67 8 910 SB

NOo L 4010101110 v

Novice | cindy Tilly
Course Time:
Novice Preferred 20 inch
Time Tm Flts
20045 Luka Labrador Retriever Holly Sjogren 0:40:01 5
Course Time:
Novice B 20 inch
Time  TmFits
20037 Riptide Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Amy Meissner 0
Course Time:
Novice B 24 inch
Time Tm Flts
24003 Olive All American Dog/Mixed Bre Holly Sjogren 0:39:34 7

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



