Excellent/iviaster	Cindy Filly				Friday, Aug	ust 20,	2021 - FAST Class Scores		
			Course T	ime:	38_				
Master	<b>08</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB		
8025 Paisley	All American/Mixed Breed	Deborah Wachter	0:51:44	13	NQ _	<u> </u>	2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 💌		
			Course T	ime:	38_				
Master Preferred	12 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB		
12020 Blaze	Nova Scotia Duck Tolling F	R Penny scott-fox		0	ABSENT	<u> </u>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
12018 Tye	Keeshond	Kris Arnds	0:44:45	6	NQ _	<u> </u>	3 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 🗌		
			Course T	ime:	35_				
Master	12 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB		
12019 Brax	Smooth Fox Terrier	Joe Punzalan	<u>0:31:51</u>	0	69 <u>~</u>		4 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1		
			Course T	ime:	35_				
Excellent	<b>12</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB		
12010 Brody	Shetland Sheepdog	Karyn Dawes		0	ABSENT	<u> </u>	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		
Course Time:35									
Master Preferred	16 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB		
16005 Lizzy	All American Dog/Mixed Br	e Patti Keating	0:34:08	0	80	1st	6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 🗸		
16001 Charis	Border Collie	Sharon Williamson	0:31:20	0	NQ _		2 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 $\square$		
16003 Lani	Portuguese Water Dog	Molly Tobin	0:43:36	8	NQ _	<u> </u>	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 🗆		

KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores

Excellent/Master	Cindy Tilly			Friday, August 20,	2021 - FAST Class Scores
			Course Time:	35_	
Master	16 inch				POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
			Time Tm Flts	Score Q Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16029 Xuby	Pumi	Kathie Ogden	<u>0:30:41</u> 0	80 <u>✓</u> 1st	6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
16002 Yeager	Keeshond	Kris Arnds	<u>0:40:13</u> 5	69 <u> </u>	4 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
16010 Echo	Keeshond	Tawn Sinclair	No Time 0	NQ 🗆	4 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
16033 Zoey	All American Dog/Mixed B	re Patti Keating	<u>0:39:83</u> 4	NQ	5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 $\square$
16027 Dashell	Shetland Sheepdog	Barbara Demko	<u>0:44:36</u> 9	NQ	5 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 $\square$
			Course Time:	35_	
Excellent	16 inch				POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
- Acciloni	10		<u></u> _		POINTS EARNED/ SEND BONUS
			Time Tm Flts	Score Q Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16047 Charley	Keeshond	Kris Arnds	Time         Tm Flts           No Time         0	Score Q Place	
	-	Kris Arnds	-		1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
	-	Kris Arnds	<u>No Time</u> 0	NQ 🗆	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16047 Charley	Keeshond	Kris Arnds	<u>No Time</u> 0	NQ 🗆	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
16047 Charley	Keeshond	Kris Arnds  Michelle Kiernan	No Time 0  Course Time:	NQ □	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
16047 Charley Master Preferred	Keeshond  20 inch		No Time 0  Course Time:  Time Tm Flts	NQ	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1   POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16047 Charley Master Preferred	Keeshond  20 inch		No Time         0           Course Time:            Time         Tm Flts           0:35:85         0           Course Time:	NQ □  35  Score Q Place  75 ✓ 1st  32	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 □  POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 5 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 ✓  POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
16047 Charley Master Preferred 20027 Monster	Keeshond  20 inch  Giant Schnauzer		No Time         0           Course Time:            Time         Tm Flts           0:35:85         0	NQ ☐  35  Score Q Place  75 ✓ 1st	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB         1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 □         POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS         1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB         5 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 ✓

Open	Cindy Tilly			KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores							
			Course Time:	35_							
Open	<b>12</b> inch		Time Tm Flt	s Score	Q Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB					
12022 Brandt	Border Terrier	Irene Ramos	No Time (	NQ		2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0					

<b>KCSC-Keeshond Club of Southern California</b>
Friday, August 20, 2021 - FAST Class Scores

Novice	Cindy Tilly				Friday, A	lugu	st 20,	2021 - F	AST	Clas	ss Sc	ores
			Course	Time:	35_							
<b>Novice Preferred</b>	<b>20</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS I				
20045 Luka	Labrador Retriever	Holly Sjogren	0:40:01	5 - 5	58	✓	1st	2010				<b>3</b> B
_00.00 _u		, , ,	Course		32							
Novice B	<b>20</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Sooro	Q	Place	POINTS I	EARNE 1 5 (		ND BON 9 10	
20037 Riptide	Nova Scotia Duck Tol	ling R Amy Meissner		0	Score ABSENT		——	0 0 0 0				SB
Course Time:32_												
Novice B	<b>24</b> inch		Time	Tm Fits	Score	Q	Place	POINTS I				
24003 Olive	All American Dog/Mix	ed Bre Holly Sjogren	0:39:34	7	NQ			4 0 1 0	1 (	1 1	1 0	•